TD-030 Rev. C    03/24
ANTISTATIC MEMBRANE BOX
Technical Datasheet
PRODUCTS:
Part Number Color
Dimensions
External Internal
MB-38AS-16 (previously MB-38AS/16) Antistatic Transparent 38 x 38 x 16mm 31 x 31 x 14mm
MB-55AS-25 (previously MB-55AS/25) Antistatic Transparent 55 x 55 x 25mm 42 x 42 x 20mm
MB-100x75AS-30 (previously MB-100x75AS/30) Antistatic Transparent 100 x 75 x 30mm 90 x 61 x 25mm
MB-100AS-30 (previously MB-100AS/30) Antistatic Transparent 100 x 100 x 30mm 90 x 82 x 25mm
MB-125AS-50 (previously MB-125AS-50) Antistatic Transparent 125 x 125 x 50mm 100 x 100 x 46mm
MB-150AS-100 (previously MB-150AS/100) Antistatic Transparent 150 x 150 x100mm 125 x 125 x 95mm
MB-180x54AS-30 (previously MB-180x54AS/30) Antistatic Transparent 180 x 54 x30mm 170 x 40 x 25mm
ANTISTATIC STYRENE BOX PROPERTIES:
• Surface Resistivity < 1011 ohms/square
• Shelf Life = 6 months